 Parallel Port to I2C Interface Cables
  CABLE-SMBUS-3PINZ, CABLE-SMBUS-5PINZ
Rev. 0
Evaluation boards are only intended for device evaluation and not for production purposes.
Evaluation boards are supplied “as is” and without warranties of any kind, express, implied, or
statutory including, but not limited to, any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a
particular purpose. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patents or other
intellectual property by application or use of evaluation boards. Information furnished by Analog

1 U1 74AC05 IC, SO14NB FEC 1103063
1 FEC = Farnell Electronics.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description
CABLE-SMBUS-3PINZ1 Parallel Port to 3-Pin I2C Interface Cable
CABLE-SMBUS-5PINZ1 Parallel Port to 5-Pin I2C Interface Cable
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ESD CAUTION
CABLE-SMBUS-3PINZ, CABLE-SMBUS-5PINZ
Rev. 0 | Page 4 of 4
NOTES
©2008 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  EB07623-0-7/08(0)
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：
Email          service@ameya360.com
Partnership：
  Tel         +86 (21) 64016692-8333
Email       mkt@ameya360.com